CDA December Tournament
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Name

Wadhnwani & Sergent
Mastroni & Spalding
Knispel & Levitt

Bell & Boreland
Malino & Friedman
Siddiqi & Brannan
Hunt & Prevey-Sullivan
Shim & Kaimal
Gutowski & Speck
Kadubosky & Russell
Allen & Pawloski
Mathews & Memon
Cruz & Malkani
Tortora & Patra
Haefele & Patel
Schrade & O’Reilly
Seigel & Weiss
Fligelman & Litz
Yonkers & Rebala
Kumar & Kotzbauer
Picon & Millones
Meyer & Murray
Ding & Smetak
Cronin & Browning
William Richards
Friedman & Martinich
Patil & Ulloa

Wang & Shea

Weng & Popken
Franchi & Halbert

Alpha Varsity Prelim Seeds after AV3

School
Staples
Guilford
Ridgefield

Academy of Aerospace...

Staples
Joel Barlow
IHS/Hive
Wilton

Joel Barlow

King Low Heywood Th...

Bethel

St Luke’s
Bethel
Warde
Oxford

Joel Barlow
Warde

Joel Barlow

Farmington HS Debate...

Guilford

St Luke’s
Joel Barlow
Masuk
Ridgefield
Ridgefield

Joel Barlow

Farmington HS Debate...

Westfield/Watkinson
Staples
Oxford

WinPm
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PtsPm
164.00
159.50
158.00
163.00
162.00
161.50
161.00
158.50
156.50
156.50
156.50
156.50
155.50
155.00
153.50
160.00
158.00
157.00
157.00
156.00
154.50
153.50
152.50
152.50
152.00
151.00
144.00
159.00
153.00
150.50

RkPm

opwPm
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.33
1.67
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.67
1.33
1.67
1.00
1.67
2.00
1.67
2.00
1.67
1.00
1.33
1.00
1.33
1.67
1.33
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.67
1.67
1.33

PRELIM RESULTS

oPt
26.14
26.00
26.75
22,77
25.97
25.89
26.17
26.25
26.08
25.67
25.75
26.06
25.75
25.72
26.33
26.08
26.47
23.27
26.31
26.31
26.36
25.89
25.58
26.28
25.78
25.94
22.80
26.42
26.06
26.06

AVARAV3

ORk
2.44
2.22
2.06
2.78
2.56
25
25
278
2.67
2.44
272
2.28
272
2.44
25
2.39
2.44
2.61
2.39
2.56
2.67
2.56
2.44
2.44
2.39
2.39
2.61
2.56
2.39
2.56

RandPm
9.90
1.09
6.32
3.05
9.86
5.99
1.25
9.13
4.94
2.31
8.94
0.89
0.50
2.21
9.49
3.65
6.66
2.10
7.54
4.35
9.56
1.32
4.10
7.10
0.03
4.43
5.99
8.36
9.28
7.16
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